Description of Article

One 18K White & Yellow Gold Necklace, stamped 750,

weighing in total 47.23 g., containing

Four Hundred Ninety One (491) Natural Diamonds

Total Estimated Weight : 23.28 Carats

ELECTRONIC COPYJEWELRY REPORT

Photography is approximate

SIXTY EIGHT (68) ROUND BRILLIANT - NATURAL DIAMONDS

Total Estimated Weight : 5.85 Carats

Color : Yellow *

Clarity : SI - I

Finish : Good

FOUR  HUNDRED TWENTY THREE (423) ROUND BRILLIANT - 
NATURAL DIAMONDS

Total Estimated Weight : 17.43 Carats

Color : F - G - H

Clarity : SI

Finish : Good

Grading & Identification of origin as mounting permits. 
*Origin of color cannot be determined in mounted 
condition.